PS-50SM-D4P1-1D Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number PS-50SM-D4P1-1D-DG
Manufacturer JAE Electronics
Manufacturer Product Number PS-50SM-D4P1-1D
Description CONN RCPT 50POS IDC 28AWG GOLD
Detailed Description 50 Position Rectangular Receptacle Connector IDC
Gold 28 AWG

CHK.
査　閲
APPD.
承　認
APPD.
2 22/APR/1983 16233 ADDED CONTACT FINISH "4" KOMATSU TAKAGI MIYASHITA HAYASHIDA YAJIMA
3 29/OCT/1999 45018 CHANGED TO SI UNIT SYSTEM NAKATA WATANABE ― YASUI
4 31/AUG/2015 014271 ADDED ENGLISH DESCRIPTION K.ITOU K.NAKAZAWA ― T.KUDOU
PART No.
名称
No. OF CONTACTS
芯数
DIMENSIONS
寸法
a b c
PS-10SM-D4P1-*D 10 10.16 17.26 11.43
PS-16SM-D4P1-*D 16 17.78 24.88 19.05
PS-20SM-D4P1-*D 20 22.86 29.96 24.13
PS-26SM-D4P1-*D 26 30.48 37.58 31.75
PS-30SM-D4P1-*D 30 35.56 42.66 36.83
PS-34SM-D4P1-*D 34 40.64 47.74 41.91
PS-40SM-D4P1-*D 40 48.26 55.36 49.53
PS-50SM-D4P1-*D 50 60.96 68.06 62.23
PS-60SM-D4P1-*D 60 73.66 80.76 74.93
* CODE
* 仕上記号
1 2 3 4
CONTACT AREA

E
1
)
2
0
1
5
/
0
8
/
3
1
JAE-CONNECTOR.COM
Reference Only
PS-50SM-D4P1-1D JAE Electronics CONN RCPT 50POS IDC 28AWG GOLD
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com